S01

S02

S03

S04

S05

S06

S07

MO1

MO02

TO1

T02

TO3

Wo1

W02

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:30 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Todd & Jennifer Jensen

Craig & Michelle Smith

Tom & Kristine Beeghly

Bob & Michelle Murphy

lan & Stacey Kennedy

Nate Baker & Scott Breuker

Paul & Darci Christensen

Molly Morin—Ladies Study

Justin Porath & Bill Price

Carol Rood—Ladies’ Study

Steve Green—Men'’s Study

Bobbi Friend

Dick & Cheryl Smith

Matt & Kristy Roberge

312-218-4997

215-7075

981-5017

893-1458

894-2565

670-1829 or
893-1749

893-0326

893-1463

773-888-3730

766-9137

286-6280

894-9363

893-3417

ECC LIFE GROUP CATALOGUE

Rotating / TBD

Rotating / TBD

6486 Terravita Drive, Whitehall

4853 Scenic Drive, Whitehall

8710 Sheridan, Montague

1540 Anchor Court, Whitehall

Rotating / TBD

900 S. Warner Street, Whitehall,
MI 49461

9180 Dicey St. Montague, MI

5337 W. McMillan, Muskegon,
49445

Rotating / 540 West Hold
Whitehall Rd.

i E. Lewis Street

6076 W. Skeels, Montague

Rotating / TBD

Sermon Study

Sermon Study

Sermon Study

Book of Acts

Marriage

Sermon Study

Topical

Book Study

Book of Exodus

Sermon Study

Sermon Study

Marriage

Sermon Study

Topical / Sermon



W03

THO1

THO2

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

7:00 PM

3:30 PM

7:00 PM

Charley Hoglund & Steve Clark

Barb Pulaski

Bruce & Jan Potter

894-4374

894-8022

893-6820

i E. Lewis Street Book of James

900 S. Warner Street, Whitehall, s Stud
MI 49461 ermon Study

Rotating / TBD Topical



