ECC LIFE GROUP CATALOGUE

GROUP #	DAY	TIME	LEADER(S)	PHONE	LOCATION	STUDY TYPE	STATUS
S01	Sunday (every other)	1:00 PM	Todd & Jennifer Jensen	312-218-4997	Rotating / TBD	Sermon Study	Currently OPEN
S02	Sunday (every other)	1:00 PM	Craig & Michelle Smith	215-7075	Rotating / TBD	Sermon Study	Currently OPEN
S03	Sunday	5:00 PM	Tom & Kristine Beeghly	981-5017	6486 Terravita Drive, Whitehall	Sermon Study	Currently OPEN
S04	Sunday	5:00 PM	Bob & Michelle Murphy	893-1458	4853 Scenic Drive, Whitehall	Book of Acts	Currently OPEN
S05	Sunday	5:00 PM	lan & Stacey Kennedy	894-2565	8710 Sheridan, Montague	Marriage	Currently OPEN
S06	Sunday	6:00 PM	Nate Baker & Scott Breuker	670-1829 or 893-1749	1540 Anchor Court, Whitehall	Sermon Study	Currently FULL
S07	Sunday	6:30 PM	Paul & Darci Christensen	893-0326	Rotating / TBD	Topical	Currently FULL
M01	Monday	9:30 AM	Molly Morin—Ladies Study	893-1463	900 S. Warner Street, Whitehall, MI 49461 (Church)	Book Study	Currently FULL
M02	Monday	6:00 PM	Justin Porath & Bill Price	773-888-3730	9180 Dicey St. Montague, MI	Book of Exodus	Currently OPEN
T01	Tuesday	1:00 PM	Carol Rood—Ladies' Study	766-9137	5337 W. McMillan, Muskegon, 49445	Sermon Study	Currently OPEN
Т02	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Steve Green—Men's Study	286-6280	Rotating / 540 West Hold Whitehall Rd.	Sermon Study	Currently OPEN
Т03	Tuesday	6:30 PM	Bobbi Friend		E. Lewis Street (Lifehouse next door to church)	Marriage	Currently OPEN
W01	Wednesday	7:00 PM	Dick & Cheryl Smith	894-9363	6076 W. Skeels, Montague	Sermon Study	Currently FULL
W02	Wednesday	7:00 PM	Matt & Kristy Roberge	893-3417	Rotating / TBD	Topical / Sermon	Currently OPEN

W03	Wednesday	7:00 PM	Charley Hoglund & Steve Clark	894-4374	E. Lewis Street (Lifehouse next door to church)	Book of James	Currently FULL
TH01	Thursday	3:30 PM	Barb Pulaski	894-8022	900 S. Warner Street, Whitehall, MI 49461 (Church)	Sermon Study	Currently OPEN
TH02	Thursday	7:00 PM	Bruce & Jan Potter	893-6820	Rotating / TBD	Topical	Currently FULL